Living Archaeology Weekend 2010

Financial Report to Sponsors

Direct Costs and Expenses

demonstrator honoraria
demonstrator lodging
volunteer demonstrator / volunteer travel
volunteer demonstrator per diem
supplies, materials, and merchandise
portable toilets and ambulance service
Total

Cash Contributions and Proceeds

direct contributions: federal agency
direct contributions: corporations
direct contributions: individuals
direct contributions: school donations
direct proceeds: merchandise sales
indirect contributions: state agency
indirect contributions: universities
indirect contributions: individual
Subtotal
Carryover from LAW 2009
Total

Carry Forward for 2011 Event

In-Kind Contributions

donated time: steering committee
donated time: volunteers (professionals)
donated time: volunteers (students)
donated travel: steering committee
donated travel: demonstrators
donated travel: volunteers
donated merchandise and supplies
Total

ARCHAEOLOGY
WEEKEND

Finalized 25 May 2011

$4,100.00
$1,740.00
$3,087.94
$1,440.00
$1,156.93
$682.00
$12,206.87

$4,000.00
$1,150.00
$170.00
$204.50
$1,121.00
$3,000.00
$2,236.84
$203.93
$12,086.27
$3,665.43
$15,751.70

$3,544.83

$51,466.17
$18,986.00
$4,740.00
$4,932.80
$2,831.40
$678.60
$440.00
$84,074.97




