# Living Archaeology Weekend 2010

## **Financial Report to Sponsors**

## **Direct Costs and Expenses**

demonstrator honoraria	\$4,100.00
demonstrator lodging	\$1,740.00
volunteer demonstrator / volunteer travel	\$3,087.94
volunteer demonstrator per diem	\$1,440.00
supplies, materials, and merchandise	\$1,156.93
portable toilets and ambulance service	\$682.00

#### **Cash Contributions and Proceeds**

direct contributions: federal agency	\$4,000.00
direct contributions: corporations	\$1,150.00
direct contributions: individuals	\$170.00
direct contributions: school donations	\$204.50
direct proceeds: merchandise sales	\$1,121.00
indirect contributions: state agency	\$3,000.00
indirect contributions: universities	\$2,236.84
indirect contributions: individual	\$203.93

Subtotal \$12,086.27 Carryover from LAW 2009 \$3,665.43 Total \$15,751.70

**Total** 

\$12,206.87

## Carry Forward for 2011 Event \$3,544.83

#### **In-Kind Contributions**

donated time: steering committee		\$51,466.17
donated time: volunteers (professionals)		\$18,986.00
donated time: volunteers (students)		\$4,740.00
donated travel: steering committee		\$4,932.80
donated travel: demonstrators		\$2,831.40
donated travel: volunteers		\$678.60
donated merchandise and supplies		\$440.00
	Total	\$84,074.97



Finalized 25 May 2011